
PCR-CA-188 - SAN FRANCISCO BAY GROUP 2
Awards Review Board CAPID EMAIL Members: 3

Capt George Zioulas (C) 577155 George.Zioulas@cawgcap.org Assigned: 01 Sep 2020

Lt Col Georgios Michelogiannakis 530103 Georgios.Michelogiannakis@cawgcap.or
g Assigned: 30 Jun 2022

Maj Stephen L Swale 587527 Stephen.Swale@cawgcap.org Assigned: 17 Aug 2021

PCR-CA-188 - SAN FRANCISCO BAY GROUP 2
Finance Committee CAPID EMAIL Members: 3

Lt Col Shawn O Lawson (C) 284815 shawn.lawson@cawgcap.org Assigned: 24 Apr 2021

Maj George D Gadd 413027 george.gadd@cawgcap.org Assigned: 24 Apr 2021

Capt Luis A Rivas Jr 460970 Luis.Rivas@cawgcap.org Assigned: 21 Jul 2021

PCR-CA-188 - SAN FRANCISCO BAY GROUP 2
Promotion Review Board (Senior) CAPID EMAIL Members: 3

Lt Col Georgios Michelogiannakis (C) 530103 Georgios.Michelogiannakis@cawgcap.or
g Assigned: 23 Apr 2021

Maj Paul R Kubiak 451720 paul.kubiak@cawgcap.org Assigned: 20 Jul 2021

Lt Col Elsie K Lam 236853 Elsie.Lam@cawgcap.org Assigned: 19 May 2021

PCR-CA-188 - SAN FRANCISCO BAY GROUP 2
Unit Membership Board CAPID EMAIL Members: 3

Lt Col Georgios Michelogiannakis (C) 530103 Georgios.Michelogiannakis@cawgcap.or
g Assigned: 23 Apr 2021

Maj Paul R Kubiak 451720 paul.kubiak@cawgcap.org Assigned: 20 Jul 2021

Capt George Zioulas 577155 George.Zioulas@cawgcap.org Assigned: 21 Jan 2018
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